Individual Results: Northern Ontario Regional - Jul 2, 2016

: Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name First Name Department Team Name Category Status Results WildCard
Category: Men
1 Van Reenen lan Oakville Fire Department Oakville Fire Team Levitt- Men 01:14:36 WC
Safety
2 Klassen Brian Barrie Fire Department Barrie Fire Department  Men 01:21:84 BYE
3 Minty Scott Sarnia Fire and Rescue Men Box 01:22:28 WC
hirise
4 Pringle lan Brampton Fire Department Brampton Fire Men 01:22:70 WC
Department - Enter Team
Name
5 Bélanger Claude Longueuil FD Men 01:23:12 WC
6 Henderson  Shaun Oakville Fire Department Oakville Fire Team Levitt- Men 01:23:93 WC
Safety
7 Baca Matthew Oshawa Fire Department Men Box 01:24:73 WC
8 Carlisle Billy Vaughan Fire and Rescue Men 01:25:47 WC
Services
9 Johnston Brad Darlington Nuclear Over 45 01:26:69 WC
10 Parsons Jonathan  Mississauga Fire & Emergency Men 01:27:31 WC
11 O"Henly Chris Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services Men 01:29:74 WC
12 Crozier Chris Stratford Fire Dept Men 01:30:32 WC
13 van Darren Oakville Fire Department Oakville Fire Team Levitt- Over 40 01:30:65 WC
Zandbergen Safety
14 Hobbs Beau Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services Men 01:31:90 WC
15 Foxwell Christopher Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services Men 01:32:47 WC
16 Barker Jason Barrie Fire Department Barrie Fire Department  Men Box 01:32:75 BYE
17 Gunnell Myles Ingersoll Fire Department Men 01:34:33 WC
18 Walker Dave Oakville Fire Department Oakville Fire Team Levitt- Men 01:34:96 WC
Safety
19 Clarke Justin Bruce Power Bruce Power Men 01:35:93 WC
20 Baker Chris Oshawa Fire Department Men 01:36:46 WC
21 Jones Michael Hamilton Fire Department Over 40 01:36:48 WC
22 Verhoeven  Andrew Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services Men 01:36:50 WC
23 Romanek Sean Brampton Fire Department Brampton Fire Men 01:38:32 WC
Department - Enter Team
Name
24 Scott Joey Quinte West Fire / Rescue Quinte West Fire / Men 01:38:66 WC
Rescue
25 Kapitan Kevin Toronto Pearson Fire and Toronto Pearson Fire and Men 01:38:91 WC
Emergency Services Emergency Services
26 Myles Justin Kitchener Fire Department Kitchener Fire Men Box 01:40:59 WC
Department
27 Higgins Steve Barrie Fire Department Barrie Fire Department  Men 01:40:62 BYE
28 Reesor Matt North Perth Fire Service North Perth Fire Service Men 01:40:80 WC
29 Morrison Mike North Perth Fire Service North Perth Fire Service Men 01:40:82 WC
30 Haughn Thomas Ottawa Fire Department Men 01:41:11 WC
31 Deschénes Stéphane Longueuil FD Over 45 01:41:35 WC
32 Gault Corey Kitchener Fire Department Kitchener Fire Men 01:41:97 WC
Department
33 Caughlin Ryan St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - New Men Hammer 01:42:44 WC
Kids On The Block
34 King Greg Quinte West Fire / Rescue Quinte West Fire / Over 45 01:43:27 WC
Rescue
35 Lisecky Tim Toronto Pearson Fire and Toronto Pearson Fire and Men 01:43:55 WC
Emergency Services Emergency Services
36 Ivanski Jimmy Embrun Fire Department Men 01:43:80 WC



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
45

46
47

48

49

50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57

58
59
60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67
68
69
70

71

72

73

VanEyk
Longwell
Martin
Adamson
Matthews

Harriman

Martin

Adams
LaPierre

Kloostra
Morrey

rolley
Coffey

KHARAZMI
Mertes
Hutchison
Tabbert

Couture
Cain
Ironmonger
McNaught

byers
Hanenburg
Wesley-

James
Rapanaro
Dosman
Stranges
Goldsworthy
Cornelius

Yap

McGregor
cuthbertson
Stolberg
Reynolds

Yusuf

Hagan

Baker

Chad
Matt
Darcy
Chad
Steve

Alex

Dan

Jared
Grant

David
Robert

ben
Kevin

DARIUS
Donnie
Jay
Tony

Kyle
Tim
Josh
Ryan

justin
Connor
Anthony
Giancarlo
Ryan
Anthony
Brendan
Logan

Tai

Charles
jordan
Otto
Austin

Mohamed

Rob

Steve

Canadian Armed Forces Fire and

CBRN Academy
Oakuville Fire Department

Kitchener Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service
Brampton Fire Department

Oakville Fire Department

Kitchener Fire Department

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

North Perth Fire Service
Clearview Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

St. Catharines F.D.

Pickering Fire Services
Bruce Power

North Perth Fire Service
Perth East Fire Department

Lambton College
Belleville Fire Department
Bruce Power

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Belleville Fire Department
Lambton College
Lambton College

St. Catharines F.D.

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

St. Catharines F.D.

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

St. Catharines F.D.

Toronto Fire Services
Lambton College
North Dumfries Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

London Fire & Rescue

Men

Oakville Fire Team Levitt- Men

Safety

Kitchener Fire Men
Department

North Perth Fire Service Men
Brampton Fire Men
Department - Enter Team
Name

Oakville Fire Department Men
- Oakville Team Levitt-

Safety 2

Kitchener Fire Men
Department

Lambton College Men
Fleming College Pre- Men
Service Fire

North Perth Fire Service
Clearview Fire Men
Department

Fleming College Pre- Men
Service Fire

St. Catharines F.D. - New Men
Kids On The Block

Men
Bruce Power
North Perth Fire Service Men
Perth East Fire Men
Department - Milverton
FireFit Team
Lambton College Men

Belleville Fire Department Men
Men
Men

Bruce Power

Quinte West Fire /
Rescue

Belleville Fire Department Men
Lambton College Men
Lambton College Men

St. Catharines F.D. - New Men
Kids On The Block

Men

St. Catharines F.D. - New Men
Kids On The Block

Fleming College Pre- Men
Service Fire - Mixed
Fleming College Pre- Men

Service Fire

St. Catharines F.D. - New Men
Kids On The Block

Over 50

Lambton College Men
Men

Fleming College Pre- Men

Service Fire

Fleming College Pre- Men

Service Fire

HANOVER FIRE

DEPARTMENT - HFD

Fitmen

Over 50

Over 40

Over 40

Over 40

Hammer

Target

Box

01:43:85 WC

01:44:59 WC

01:45:26 WC

01:45:38 WC

01:46:42 WC

01:46:92 WC

01:51:77 WC

01:51:81 WC
01:52:68 WC

01:53:60 WC
01:54:27 WC

01:54:43 WC

01:54:89 WC

01:55:16 WC
01:55:49 WC
01:56:08 WC
01:56:38 WC

01:57:26 WC
01:57:45 WC
01:58:60 WC
01:59:11 WC

01:59:79 WC
01:59:82 WC
02:00:00 WC

02:00:03 WC

02:00:04 WC

02:00:62 WC

02:01:61

02:02:42 WC

02:02:47 WC

02:03:41 WC
02:05:33 WC
02:06:50 WC
02:06:84 WC

02:08:17 WC

02:09:79 WC

02:10:14 WC



74

75

76
77
78

79

80
81

82

83
84

85

86

87
88

89

90
91
92

93

94
95

96

97

Waldron

Payment
Gatt

Ritchie
Gowanlock

Smith

Krabbe
Fielding
McClement
Pryce

Hamilton

Crispin

Carter

Kuiper
walker

Lucas

Brown
Fournier
Du Sablon

St Thomas

Keuning Sr.

Robertson

MCAULEY

Hawkes

Andy

Tuker

Jeff
Jordan
Andrew

Scott

Mark
Jordan

Jason

Ryan
Mathew

Donald

Mike

Gilbert
cameron

Michael

Chris
Jason
Guillaume

Matt

Ed
Craig

CHRIS

David

Category: Women

1
2

[o220 &) B SOV ]

~

Bowman
Myddelton

Chvatal
surridge
Viegas

Hopkins

Malawski
Baker

Amber
Victoria

Jana
courtney
Monica
Ashley

Shantelle

Oakville Fire Department

Clearview Fire Department

Ingersoll Fire Department
Pickering Fire Services
Oakville Fire Department

Perth East Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Cobourg Fire Department

Cavan Monaghan Fire
Department

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Perth East Fire Department

Wasaga Beach Fire Department

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

Oakville Fire Department

Cobourg Fire Department
Halton Hills Fire Department

Canadian Armed Forces Fire and
CBRN Academy

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

Belleville Fire Department
Perth East Fire Department

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

Richmond Hill Fire and
Emergency Services

Central York Fire

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Toronto Fire Services
Lambton College
Darlington Nuclear
Clearview Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services

Mackenzie Lambton College

Oakville Fire Department Over 50
- Oakville Team Levitt-

Safety 2
Clearview Fire Men
Department
Over 40
Men
Oakville Fire Department Men
- Oakville Team Levitt-
Safety 2
Perth East Fire Men
Department - Milverton
FireFit Team
Over 40
Fleming College Pre- Men
Service Fire - Mixed
HANOVER FIRE Over 40
DEPARTMENT - HFD
Fitmen
Men
Men
HANOVER FIRE Over 40
DEPARTMENT - HFD
Fitmen
Perth East Fire Over 45
Department - Milverton
FireFit Team
Over 40
Township of Scugog Fire Men
Department - Scugog
Firefit
Oakville Fire Department Over 40
- Oakville Team Levitt-
Safety 2
Over 50
Over 40
Men

Township of Scugog Fire Men
Department - Scugog

Firefit

Belleville Fire Department Over 55

Perth East Fire Over 40
Department - Milverton
FireFit Team

Township of Scugog Fire Over 40
Department - Scugog

Firefit
Over 55
Women
Women
Women
Lambton College - team2 Women
Over 40
Clearview Fire Women
Department
Women

Lambton College - team2 Women

Stair

Hammer

Hammer

DNS

Box Stair

02:12:64 WC

02:15:29 WC

02:16:27 WC
02:17:49 WC
02:17:50 WC

02:17:76 WC

02:20:02 WC

02:22:18

02:25:03 WC

02:30:34

02:36:16

02:36:82 WC

02:37:62 WC

02:38:36 BYE
02:38:84

02:40:85 WC

02:48:75 WC
02:52:64 WC
02:53:11

03:11:45

03:25:05 WC
04:01:85 WC

04:30:60

00:00:00

01:58:81 WC
03:05:96 WC

03:09:80 WC
03:13:56 WC
03:16:83 WC
03:18:98 WC

03:31:06 WC
03:54:53 WC



10
11
12

13

14

15
16

17
18

19

20

Butt

Hunchak
Coulter
Anderson

Uniac-
George

Wardhaugh

heron
Lavigne

Capper
dove

Ogden

Laing

Jenny

Rachel
Shawna
Jessica

Ashley
Taylor

paige
Madison

Sue
alyssa

Alexandria

Nyssa

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Lambton College
Whitby Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Lambton College

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Halton Hills Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

St. Catharines F.D.

Toronto Pearson Fire and Women

Emergency Services
Lambton College - team2

Fleming College Pre-
Service Fire - Mixed

Lambton College - team2

Quinte West Fire /
Rescue

Lambton College - team2

Fleming College Pre-
Service Fire - Mixed

Fleming College Pre-
Service Fire - Mixed

Women
Women
Women

Women

Women

Women
Women

Women
Women

Women

Women

Hammer

Box

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

03:59:12 WC

04:02:71 WC
04:12:55 WC
05:52:64

06:27:05 WC

08:42:67 WC

08:55:91 WC
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00



	Individual Results: Northern Ontario Regional - Jul 2, 2016
	Category: Men
	Category: Women

