## Individual Results: Northern Ontario Regional - Jul 2, 2016

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Cate	gory: Men							
1	Van Reenen	lan	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Team Levitt- Safety	Men		01:14:36	WC
2	Klassen	Brian	Barrie Fire Department	Barrie Fire Department	Men		01:21:84	BYE
3	Minty	Scott	Sarnia Fire and Rescue		Men	Box hirise	01:22:28	WC
4	Pringle	lan	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Enter Team Name	Men		01:22:70	WC
5	Bélanger	Claude	Longueuil FD		Men		01:23:12	WC
6	Henderson	Shaun	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Team Levitt- Safety	Men		01:23:93	WC
7	Baca	Matthew	Oshawa Fire Department		Men	Box	01:24:73	WC
8	Carlisle	Billy	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		Men		01:25:47	WC
9	Johnston	Brad	Darlington Nuclear		Over 45		01:26:69	WC
10	Parsons	Jonathan	Mississauga Fire & Emergency		Men		01:27:31	WC
11	O"Henly	Chris	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services	Men		01:29:74	WC
12	Crozier	Chris	Stratford Fire Dept		Men		01:30:32	WC
13	van Zandbergen	Darren	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Team Levitt- Safety	Over 40		01:30:65	WC
14	Hobbs	Beau	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services	Men		01:31:90	WC
15	Foxwell	Christopher	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services	Men		01:32:47	WC
16	Barker	Jason	Barrie Fire Department	Barrie Fire Department	Men	Box	01:32:75	BYE
17	Gunnell	Myles	Ingersoll Fire Department		Men		01:34:33	WC
18	Walker	Dave	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Team Levitt- Safety	Men		01:34:96	WC
19	Clarke	Justin	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Men		01:35:93	WC
20	Baker	Chris	Oshawa Fire Department		Men		01:36:46	WC
21	Jones	Michael	Hamilton Fire Department		Over 40		01:36:48	WC
22	Verhoeven	Andrew	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services	Men		01:36:50	WC
23	Romanek	Sean	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Enter Team Name	Men		01:38:32	WC
24	Scott	Joey	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Men		01:38:66	WC
25	Kapitan	Kevin	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Men		01:38:91	WC
26	Myles	Justin	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men	Box	01:40:59	WC
27	Higgins	Steve	Barrie Fire Department	Barrie Fire Department	Men		01:40:62	BYE
28	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service	Men		01:40:80	WC
29	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service	Men		01:40:82	WC
30	Haughn	Thomas	Ottawa Fire Department		Men		01:41:11	WC
31	Deschênes	Stéphane	Longueuil FD		Over 45		01:41:35	WC
32	Gault	Corey	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:41:97	WC
33	Caughlin	Ryan	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D New Kids On The Block	Men	Hammer	01:42:44	WC
34	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Over 45		01:43:27	
35	Lisecky	Tim	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Men		01:43:55	WC
36	Ivanski	Jimmy	Embrun Fire Department		Men		01:43:80	WC

37	VanEyk	Chad	Canadian Armed Forces Fire and CBRN Academy		Men		01:43:85 WC
38	Longwell	Matt	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Team Levitt- Safety	Men	Hammer	01:44:59 WC
39	Martin	Darcy	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men	Target	01:45:26 WC
40	Adamson	Chad	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service	Men		01:45:38 WC
41	Matthews	Steve	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Enter Team Name	Men		01:46:42 WC
42	Harriman	Alex	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Team Levitt- Safety 2	Men		01:46:92 WC
43	Martin	Dan	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:51:77 WC
44	Adams	Jared	Lambton College	Lambton College	Men		01:51:81 WC
45	LaPierre	Grant	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Fire	Men		01:52:68 WC
46	Kloostra	David	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service	Over 40		01:53:60 WC
47	Morrey	Robert	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department	Men		01:54:27 WC
48	rolley	ben	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Fire	Men		01:54:43 WC
49	Coffey	Kevin	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D New Kids On The Block	Men		01:54:89 WC
50	KHARAZMI	DARIUS	Pickering Fire Services		Men		01:55:16 WC
51	Mertes	Donnie	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Over 40		01:55:49 WC
52	Hutchison	Jay	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service	Men		01:56:08 WC
53	Tabbert	Tony	Perth East Fire Department	Perth East Fire Department - Milverton FireFit Team	Men		01:56:38 WC
54	Couture	Kyle	Lambton College	Lambton College	Men		01:57:26 WC
55	Cain	Tim	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		01:57:45 WC
56	Ironmonger	Josh	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Men		01:58:60 WC
57	McNaught	Ryan	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Men		01:59:11 WC
58	byers	justin	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		01:59:79 WC
59	Hanenburg	Connor	Lambton College	Lambton College	Men		01:59:82 WC
60	Wesley- James	Anthony	Lambton College	Lambton College	Men		02:00:00 WC
61	Rapanaro	Giancarlo	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D New Kids On The Block	Men		02:00:03 WC
62	Dosman	Ryan	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		Men		02:00:04 WC
63	Stranges	Anthony	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D New Kids On The Block	Men		02:00:62 WC
64	Goldsworthy	Brendan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Fire - Mixed	Men		02:01:61
65	Cornelius	Logan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Fire	Men	Box	02:02:42 WC
66	Үар	Tai	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D New Kids On The Block	Men		02:02:47 WC
67	McGregor	Charles	Toronto Fire Services		Over 50		02:03:41 WC
68	cuthbertson	jordan	Lambton College	Lambton College	Men		02:05:33 WC
69	Stolberg	Otto	North Dumfries Fire Department		Men		02:06:50 WC
70	Reynolds	Austin	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Fire	Men		02:06:84 WC
71	Yusuf	Mohamed	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Fire	Men		02:08:17 WC
72	Hagan	Rob	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen	Over 40		02:09:79 WC
73	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue		Over 50		02:10:14 WC

74	Waldron	Andy	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Team Levitt- Safety 2	Over 50		02:12:64 WC		
75	Payment	Tuker	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department	Men		02:15:29 WC		
76	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department		Over 40		02:16:27 WC		
77	Ritchie	Jordan	Pickering Fire Services		Men		02:17:49 WC		
78	Gowanlock	Andrew	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department			02:17:50 WC		
70	Gowaniock	Andrew	Oakvine File Department	- Oakville Team Levitt- Safety 2	Men		02.17.50 WC		
79	Smith	Scott	Perth East Fire Department	Perth East Fire Department - Milverton FireFit Team	Men		02:17:76 WC		
80	Krabbe	Mark	North Perth Fire Service		Over 40		02:20:02 WC		
81	Fielding	Jordan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Fire - Mixed	Men		02:22:18		
82	McClement	Jason	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen	Over 40	Stair	02:25:03 WC		
83	Pryce	Ryan	Cobourg Fire Department		Men	Hammer	02:30:34		
84	Hamilton	Mathew	Cavan Monaghan Fire Department		Men		02:36:16		
85	Crispin	Donald	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen	Over 40		02:36:82 WC		
86	Carter	Mike	Perth East Fire Department	Perth East Fire Department - Milverton FireFit Team	Over 45		02:37:62 WC		
87	Kuiper	Gilbert	Wasaga Beach Fire Department		Over 40		02:38:36 BYE		
88	walker	cameron	Township of Scugog Fire Department	Township of Scugog Fire Department - Scugog Firefit	Men		02:38:84		
89	Lucas	Michael	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Team Levitt- Safety 2	Over 40		02:40:85 WC		
90	Brown	Chris	Cobourg Fire Department		Over 50		02:48:75 WC		
91	Fournier	Jason	Halton Hills Fire Department		Over 40		02:52:64 WC		
92	Du Sablon	Guillaume	Canadian Armed Forces Fire and		Men		02:53:11		
			CBRN Academy	Township of Courses Fire					
93	St Thomas	Matt	Township of Scugog Fire Department	Township of Scugog Fire Department - Scugog Firefit	Men		03:11:45		
94	Keuning Sr.	Ed	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Over 55		03:25:05 WC		
95	Robertson	Craig	Perth East Fire Department	Perth East Fire Department - Milverton FireFit Team	Over 40		04:01:85 WC		
96	MCAULEY	CHRIS	Township of Scugog Fire Department	Township of Scugog Fire Department - Scugog Firefit	Over 40	Hammer	04:30:60		
97	Hawkes	David	Richmond Hill Fire and Emergency Services		Over 55	DNS	00:00:00		
Category: Women									
					14/		04.50.04.100		
1	Bowman	Amber	Central York Fire		Women		01:58:81 WC		
2	Myddelton	Victoria	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		Women		03:05:96 WC		
3	Chvatal	Jana	Toronto Fire Services		Women		03:09:80 WC		
4	surridge	courtney	Lambton College	Lambton College - team2	Women		03:13:56 WC		
5	Viegas	Monica	Darlington Nuclear		Over 40		03:16:83 WC		
6	Hopkins	Ashley	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department	Women		03:18:98 WC		
7	Malawski	Shantelle	Toronto Fire Services		Women	Box Stair	03:31:06 WC		
8	Baker		Lambton College	Lambton College - team2		20% Otal	03:54:53 WC		
υ	Danel	WIGGREIIZIE	Lambion College	Lampion College - lealII2	vvomen		00.04.00 VVC		

9	Butt	Jenny	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Women		03:59:12 WC
10	Hunchak	Rachel	Lambton College	Lambton College - team2	Women	Hammer	04:02:71 WC
11	Coulter	Shawna	Whitby Fire Department		Women		04:12:55 WC
12	Anderson	Jessica	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Fire - Mixed	Women	Box	05:52:64
13	Uniac- George	Ashley	Lambton College	Lambton College - team2	Women		06:27:05 WC
14	Wardhaugh	Taylor	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Women		08:42:67 WC
15	heron	paige	Lambton College	Lambton College - team2	Women		08:55:91 WC
16	Lavigne	Madison	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		Women	DNF	00:00:00
17	Capper	Sue	Halton Hills Fire Department		Women	DNF	00:00:00
18	dove	alyssa	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Fire - Mixed	Women	DNF	00:00:00
19	Ogden	Alexandria	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Fire - Mixed	Women	DNF	00:00:00
20	Laing	Nyssa	St. Catharines F.D.		Women	DNF	00:00:00